
COURSE

DAY

DATE

Name / Carts: Entry
Fee

Total
By

Line

Total
By

Date

Comments

Golf Sign Up Sheet

May, 2015

R when Carts Optional and you prefer to ride.
W when Carts Included and you prefore to walk.

Circle:

Branch 102

Golf Club

Area 9

Tournament Director Assistant Director

rpd123@att.netLONGHAIRSASSOC@YAHOO.COM

Jim Reese (916) 451-4995 Pat Dwyer (530) 622-7121

Sign-ups are from 09:30 AM to 11:00 AM the day of the meeting.

W

W

W

W

The Ridge

5/7/2015

Thursday

1. _______________________

2. _______________________

3. _______________________

4. _______________________

$50

$50

$50

$50

$ ____

$ ____

$ ____

$ ____

$ _____

Carts Included

Scramble - State 
Rules - 4-Man

Team -ABCD Pairings

09:00AM 1st Tee Time

W

W

W

W

Bartley 
Cavanaugh

5/14/2015

Thursday

1. _______________________

2. _______________________

3. _______________________

4. _______________________

$41

$41

$41

$41

$ ____

$ ____

$ ____

$ ____

$ _____

Carts Included

Regular Stroke Play - 4-
Man

Area Medal Qualifier

08:00AM Shotgun

R

R

R

R

Area 9 State 
Qualifier

5/16/2015

Saturday

1. _______________________

2. _______________________

3. _______________________

4. _______________________

$3

$3

$3

$3

$ ____

$ ____

$ ____

$ ____

$ _____

SIRs Fee Only

Regular Stroke Play - 4-
Man

Regular Play

 1st Tee Time

W

W

W

W

Diamond Oaks

5/21/2015

Thursday

1. _______________________

2. _______________________

3. _______________________

4. _______________________

$44

$44

$44

$44

$ ____

$ ____

$ ____

$ ____

$ _____

Carts Included

Regular Stroke Play - 4-
Man

Match Play Game

07:30AM Shotgun

W

W

W

W

Mather

5/28/2015

Thursday

1. _______________________

2. _______________________

3. _______________________

4. _______________________

$46

$46

$46

$46

$ ____

$ ____

$ ____

$ ____

$ _____

Carts Included

Regular Stroke Play - 4-
Man

Regular Play

07:30AM Shotgun

The Golf Club Executive Board meets each month following the regular 
luncheon.  Golf Club members are encouraged to attend.

if all Events 
Selected.

$184 TOTAL SUBMITTED

$ _______________


