

luncheon. Golf Club members are encouraged to attend.

May, 2015 **Golf Sign Up Sheet**

Tournament Director Jim Reese (916) 451-4995 LONGHAIRSASSOC@YAHOO.COM

Assistant Director Pat Dwyer (530) 622-7121 rpd123@att.net Sign-ups are from 09:30 AM to 11:00 AM the day of the meeting.

COURSE DAY DATE	Name / Carts: <u>Circle:</u> R when Carts Optional and you prefer to ride. W when Carts Included and you prefore to walk.	Entry Fee	Total By Line	Total By Date	Comments
The Ridge Thursday 5/7/2015	1	\$50 \$50	\$ \$ \$ \$	\$	Carts Included Team -ABCD Pairings 09:00AM 1st Tee Time Scramble - State Rules - 4-Man
Bartley Cavanaugh Thursday 5/14/2015	1	\$41 \$41	\$ \$ \$ \$	\$	Carts Included Area Medal Qualifier 08:00AM Shotgun Regular Stroke Play - 4- Man
Area 9 State Qualifier Saturday 5/16/2015	1 R 2 R 3 R 4 R	\$3 \$3	\$ \$ \$ \$	\$	SIRs Fee Only Regular Play 1st Tee Time Regular Stroke Play - 4- Man
Diamond Oaks Thursday 5/21/2015	1	\$44 \$44	\$ \$ \$ \$	\$	Carts Included Match Play Game 07:30AM Shotgun Regular Stroke Play - 4- Man
Mather Thursday 5/28/2015	1	\$46 \$46	\$ \$ \$ \$	\$	Carts Included Regular Play 07:30AM Shotgun Regular Stroke Play - 4- Man

Selected.